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R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
167 Jason Bleasdale 40 40 40 40 40 40 240 40 200
78 Rory Denning 37 0 37 40 40 40 194 0 194
97 Vince Bristow 40 37 37 37 40 40 231 37 194
927 Owen Robbins 35 40 40 35 40 37 227 35 192
85 Kacper Potyra 37 35 37 40 28 40 217 28 189
80 Harry Vaulkhard 40 40 33 22 35 37 207 22 185
113 Dan Beattie 37 33 40 33 40 33 216 33 183
333 Lee Wood 26 35 40 40 26 33 200 26 174
326 Corey Padgett 33 37 35 31 35 33 204 31 173
62 Phil Chicken 25 31 35 35 35 35 196 25 171
8 Max Watt 0 28 33 33 37 35 166 0 166

152 Caitlin May 40 33 28 0 33 31 165 0 165
168 Darren Bleasdale 19 35 31 27 33 37 182 19 163
193 Chris Baker 29 28 35 30 35 30 187 28 159
77 Mike Dresser 0 37 28 33 28 31 157 0 157
18 Andrew Hawkes 23 0 33 37 29 33 155 0 155
183 Jamie McBain 24 31 28 29 31 35 178 24 154
64 Karl Jarvis 33 28 25 37 25 29 177 25 152
761 Dave Martin 27 33 33 31 0 27 151 0 151
140 Alfie Campbell 29 31 31 28 31 28 178 28 150
100 Mark Henry 24 23 31 35 26 33 172 23 149
17 David Ewin 31 26 29 0 27 31 144 0 144
39 Fred Ling 37 28 37 25 37 0 164 25 139
1 Dale Ford 29 33 40 28 37 0 167 28 139

201 James Avison 27 27 24 26 29 28 161 24 137
422 Helen Crooks 23 28 25 28 25 29 158 23 135
11 Paul Davis 31 26 37 28 37 0 159 26 133
614 Abbie McGuinness 21 23 25 29 26 28 152 21 131
7 Charley Moroney 31 31 0 0 33 35 130 0 130

501 David Attiwell 0 0 35 33 33 28 129 0 129
133 Nick Abbott 15 0 24 28 31 31 129 0 129
151 Maciej Florczack 26 35 35 27 19 0 142 19 123
70 Richard Moroney 0 0 27 35 35 26 123 0 123
179 Mark Finch 33 27 31 0 28 0 119 0 119
12 Marc Jones 29 25 24 0 0 37 115 0 115
81 James Hawkes 28 27 29 28 29 0 141 27 114
144 Leigh-Anne Sedgwick 24 37 27 26 0 0 114 0 114
24 Thomas Edmunds 0 29 26 27 29 0 111 0 111
219 Gary Cook 29 27 26 0 27 0 109 0 109
611 Bradley Turner 20 26 28 33 0 0 107 0 107
99 John Cross 28 40 0 0 37 0 105 0 105
49 Steve Gaunt 28 0 29 24 23 0 104 0 104
212 Simon Cofield 21 24 27 29 24 0 125 21 104
5 Will Ovenden 31 29 0 37 0 0 97 0 97

605 James Orton 35 29 0 0 31 0 95 0 95
738 Daniel Pollard 0 0 22 25 21 27 95 0 95
606 Samuel Noye 0 21 21 31 20 0 93 0 93
295 Aaron Shaw 35 30 0 26 0 0 91 0 91
888 Chris Gilbert 18 22 23 23 0 0 86 0 86
66 Tomasz Wielgosz 16 0 29 31 0 0 76 0 76
218 David Wappat 17 26 0 0 27 0 70 0 70
515 Matt Reed 22 18 0 0 0 30 70 0 70
34 Paul Oakley 25 0 20 21 0 0 66 0 66
67 Ryan Randall 20 17 26 0 0 0 63 0 63
47 Chris Langley 26 33 0 0 0 0 59 0 59
30 Nick Artley 0 24 0 0 28 0 52 0 52
48 Todd Crooks 28 0 23 0 0 0 51 0 51
44 Andy Pecover 22 29 0 0 0 0 51 0 51
746 Hamish Gilfilan 23 25 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
666 Stephen Greenwood 0 19 0 0 22 0 41 0 41
65 Bradley Sampson 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
331 Davy Crockett 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
38 Oliver Foord 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
166 Barry Stewart 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
27 Paul Johnston 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
32 Darren Clark 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
102 Stanley Bovill 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Overall Championship



           

744 Allan Laidler (supermodified) 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 0 29
89 Allan Crockett 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
485 Ian Clark 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
98 Jonny Chrisp (Production) 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
527 Peter Wharton 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
414 Tony Chrisp 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
259 Chris Coulthread 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
45 Daniel Price 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
119 Sam Bovill 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
311 Tomasz Chojnacki 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
6 Darren Hockly 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

225 Nathan Jones 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
186 Lukasz Szczygiel 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
43 Tony Browes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
777 Danny Ball 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 Peter Hamlett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Thomas Johns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 Jon Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
565 Louis Kershaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 Robert Tinto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
332 Tom Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Michelle Swallow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
145 Matthew Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Richard Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
511 Wesley Wickens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andy Knowles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 William Stewart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 Harry Bushell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Nick Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
999 Stratis Hatzisefanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total
167 Jason Bleasdale 40 40 40 40 40 40 240 40 200
62 Phil Chicken 25 31 35 35 35 35 196 25 171
168 Darren Bleasdale 19 35 31 27 33 37 182 19 163
18 Andrew Hawkes 23 0 33 37 29 33 155 0 155
39 Fred Ling 37 28 37 25 37 0 164 25 139
614 Abbie McGuinness 21 23 25 29 26 28 152 21 131
133 Nick Abbott 15 0 24 28 31 31 129 0 129
144 Leigh-Anne Sedgwick 24 37 27 26 0 0 114 0 114
219 Gary Cook 29 27 26 0 27 0 109 0 109
611 Bradley Turner 20 26 28 33 0 0 107 0 107
66 Tomasz Wielgosz 16 0 29 31 0 0 76 0 76
47 Chris Langley 26 33 0 0 0 0 59 0 59
30 Nick Artley 0 24 0 0 28 0 52 0 52
44 Andy Pecover 22 29 0 0 0 0 51 0 51
48 Todd Crooks 28 0 23 0 0 0 51 0 51
38 Oliver Foord 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
27 Paul Johnston 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
102 Stanley Bovill 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
744 Alan Laidler 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 0 29
89 Allan Crockett 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
527 Peter Wharton 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
119 Sam Bovill 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
311 Tomasz Chojnacki 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
225 Nathan Jones 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
186 Lukasz Szczygiel 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
61 Michelle Swallow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
145 Matthew Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Richard Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
511 Wesley Wickens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andy Knowles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 William Stewart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
999 Stratis Hatzisefanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Supermodified Overall



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total
62 Phil Chicken 33 33 33 33 33 33 198 33 165
66 Tomasz Wielgosz 30 0 30 30 0 0 90 0 90
744 Alan Laidler 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30

Andy Knowles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
39 Fred Ling 33 33 33 33 33 0 165 33 132
219 Gary Cook 28 30 30 0 28 0 116 0 116
30 Nick Artley 0 26 0 0 30 0 56 0 56
102 Stanley Bovill 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
527 Peter Wharton 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
167 Jason Bleasdale 40 33 33 33 33 33 205 33 172
48 Todd Crooks 35 0 30 0 0 0 65 0 65
47 Chris Langley 31 30 0 0 0 0 61 0 61
27 Paul Johnston 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
89 Allan Crockett 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
119 Sam Bovill 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
225 Nathan Jones 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
186 Lukasz Szczygiel 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
61 Michelle Swallow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Richard Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 William Stewart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
18 Andrew Hawkes 35 0 40 40 28 30 173 0 173
168 Darren Bleasdale 28 37 37 31 33 33 199 28 171
614 Abbie McGuinness 31 31 31 35 26 26 180 26 154
2 Nick Abbott 26 0 29 33 30 28 146 0 146

144 Leigh-Anne Sedgwick 37 40 33 29 0 0 139 0 139
611 Bradley Turner 29 33 35 37 0 0 134 0 134
44 Andy Pecover 33 35 0 0 0 0 68 0 68
38 Oliver Foord 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
27 Tomasz Chojnacki 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
145 Matthew Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
511 Wesley Wickens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
999 Stratis Hatzisefanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Supermodified Up To 1600cc

Supermodified 1601cc to 2100cc

Supermodified over 2101cc

Supermodified BMW Mini



R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total
23 Max Weatherly 33 0 33 33 33 33 165 0 165
98 Jonny Chrisp 0 33 30 30 30 0 123 0 123
33 Chris Wheeler 28 0 28 0 26 0 82 0 82
515 Matt Reed 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30
15 Maciek Florczak 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
744 Alan Laidler 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 0 28

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship

Modified



              

          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
78 Rory Denning 37 0 37 40 40 40 194 0 194
80 Harry Vaulkhard 40 40 33 22 35 37 207 22 185
77 Mike Dresser 0 37 28 33 28 31 157 0 157
64 Karl Jarvis 33 28 25 37 25 29 177 25 152
100 Mark Henry 24 23 31 35 26 33 172 23 149
1 Dale Ford 29 33 40 28 37 0 167 28 139

201 James Avison 27 27 24 26 29 28 161 24 137
7 Charley Moroney 31 31 0 0 33 35 130 0 130

151 Maciej Florczack 26 35 35 27 19 0 142 19 123
49 Steve Gaunt 28 0 29 24 23 0 104 0 104
212 Simon Cofield 21 24 27 29 24 0 125 21 104
605 James Orton 35 29 0 0 31 0 95 0 95
738 Daniel Pollard 0 0 22 25 21 27 95 0 95
606 Samuel Noye 0 21 21 31 20 0 93 0 93
888 Chris Gilbert 18 22 23 23 0 0 86 0 86
218 David Wappat 17 26 0 0 27 0 70 0 70
34 Paul Oakley 25 0 20 21 0 0 66 0 66
67 Ryan Randall 20 17 26 0 0 0 63 0 63
746 Hamish Gilfilan 23 25 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
666 Stephen Greenwood 0 19 0 0 22 0 41 0 41
515 Matt Reed 22 18 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
98 Jonny Chrisp * 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
259 Chris Coulthread 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
45 Daniel Price 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
6 Darren Hockly 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

777 Danny Ball 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 Peter Hamlett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Thomas Johns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 Jon Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
565 Louis Kershaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 Robert Tinto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
332 Tom Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
744 Allan Laidler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* Driver issued with 10th place classification due to being omitted in error from the A Final Grid and being a non-starter 
of the A final.

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Production Overall



             

          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
666 Stephen Greenwood 0 33 0 0 33 0 66 0 66

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
78 Rory Denning 37 0 37 40 40 40 194 0 194
80 Harry Vaulkhard 40 40 33 26 35 37 211 26 185
64 Karl Jarvis 33 29 29 37 28 31 187 28 159
100 Mark Henry 26 27 31 35 29 33 181 26 155
1 Dale Ford 29 35 40 31 37 0 172 29 143
7 Charley Moroney 31 33 0 0 33 35 132 0 132

151 Maciej Florczak 28 37 35 29 25 0 154 25 129
738 Daniel Pollard 0 0 27 28 27 29 111 0 111
606 Samuel Noye 0 25 26 33 26 0 110 0 110
888 Chris Gilbert 23 26 28 27 0 0 104 0 104
605 James Orton 35 31 0 0 31 0 97 0 97
34 Paul Oakley 27 0 25 25 0 0 77 0 77
746 Hamish Gilfilan 25 28 0 0 0 0 53 0 53
98 Jonny Chrisp * 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
45 Daniel Price 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
259 Chris Coulthread 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
6 Darren Hockley 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

777 Danny Ball 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Thomas Johns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
565 Louis Kershaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
332 Tom Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* Driver issued with 6th place classification due to being omitted in error from the A Final Grid and being a non-started 
of the A Final

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
77 Mike Dresser 0 40 37 40 37 33 187 0 187
201 James Avison 37 37 31 35 40 30 210 30 180
49 Steve Gaunt 40 0 40 33 31 0 144 0 144
212 Simon Cofield 33 33 35 37 33 0 171 33 138
218 David Wappatt 29 35 0 0 35 0 99 0 99
67 Ryan Randall 31 29 33 0 0 0 93 0 93
515 Matt Reed 35 31 0 0 0 0 66 0 66
101 Peter Hamlett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 Jon Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 Robert Tinto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Production 1600 8v
2020 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship

Production 1600 16v

Production 1601 to 2000



               

          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
97 Vince Bristow 40 37 37 37 40 40 231 37 194
333 Lee Wood 26 35 40 40 26 33 200 26 174
183 Jamie McBain 24 31 28 29 31 35 178 24 154
761 Dave Martin 27 33 33 31 0 27 151 0 151
17 David Ewin 31 26 29 0 27 31 144 0 144
422 Helen Crooks 23 28 25 28 25 29 158 23 135
501 David Attiwell 0 0 35 33 33 28 129 0 129
70 Richard Moroney 0 0 27 35 35 26 123 0 123
179 Mark Finch 33 27 31 0 28 0 119 0 119
12 Marc Jones 29 25 24 0 0 37 115 0 115
24 Thomas Edmunds 0 29 26 27 29 0 111 0 111
99 John Cross 28 40 0 0 37 0 105 0 105
331 Davy Crockett 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
166 Barry Stewart 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
485 Ian Clark 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
414 Tony Chrisp 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
43 Tony Browes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 Harry Bushell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2020 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Classic Overall



                

          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
422 Helen Crooks 30 33 33 33 33 33 195 30 165
485 Ian Clark 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
333 Lee Wood 33 40 40 40 29 37 219 29 190
761 Dave Martin 35 37 35 33 0 33 173 0 173
183 Jamie McBain 31 35 31 31 35 40 203 31 172
501 David Attiwell 0 0 37 35 37 35 144 0 144
70 Richard Moroney 0 0 29 37 40 31 137 0 137
179 Mark Finch 37 31 33 0 31 0 132 0 132
24 Thomas Edmunds 0 33 28 29 33 0 123 0 123
331 Davy Crockett 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
43 Tony Browes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
97 Vince Bristow 33 30 33 33 33 33 195 30 165
17 David Ewin 28 28 30 0 28 30 144 0 144
99 John Cross 26 33 0 0 30 0 89 0 89
166 Barry Stewart 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
105 Harry Bushell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
12 Marc Jones 33 33 33 0 0 33 132 0 132
414 Tony Chrisp 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

2020 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship

Classic Minicross

Classic Pre-1995 up to 2100cc

Classic Pre-1995 over 2101cc

Classic Supermodified



          

R1 R2 R3
Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 07-Aug 08-Aug 24-Oct Total
93 David Bell 26 37 33 96
7 Derrick Jobb 33 28 30 91
35 Martin Hawkes 30 40 0 70
3 Adrian Turner 28 33 0 61
4 Kevin McCann 0 0 0 0

315 Graeme Reid 0 0 0 0

2020 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Clubman 4x4



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
113 Dan Beattie 37 33 40 33 40 33 216 33 183
193 Chris Baker 29 28 35 30 35 30 187 28 159
11 Paul Davis 31 26 37 28 37 0 159 26 133
295 Aaron Shaw 35 30 0 26 0 0 91 0 91
65 Bradley Sampson 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
32 Darren Clark 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
61 Nick Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

295 Excluded from round 3
65 Excluded from round 3

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Production 4x4



                  

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Lydden Hill Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Knockhill

No. Driver 08-May 27-Jun 07-Aug 08-Aug 03-Oct 24-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total
927 Owen Robbins 35 40 40 35 40 37 227 35 192
85 Kacper Potyra 37 35 37 40 28 40 217 28 189
326 Corey Padgett 33 37 35 31 35 33 204 31 173
110 Max Watt 0 28 33 33 37 35 166 0 166
152 Caitlin May 40 33 28 0 33 31 165 0 165
140 Alfie Campbell 29 31 31 28 31 28 178 28 150
81 James Hawkes 28 27 29 28 29 0 141 0 141
5 Will Ovenden 31 29 0 37 0 0 97 0 97

0 0 0

2021 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Junior Rallycross


